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SOCIOS PROTECTORES 2014

ALEMANIA

Claudia Hammerschmidt
Friedrich-Schiller-Universitit Jena
Ernst-Abbe-Platz 8

Jena, D 07743 ALEMANIA
Claudia.Hammerschmidt@uni-jena.de

Hermann Herlinghaus
Fuchsbau 22

Wildau 15745 ALEMANIA
hxh@pitt.edu

Annette Paatz

Weimarstrasse 19

Stuttgart D-70176 ALEMANIA
annette.paatz@phil.uni-goettingen.de

Svend Plesch

Lange Str. 9

Rostock D-18055 ALEMANIA
dplesch@t-online.de

Burkhard Pohl
Gertrudenstr. 24
Lemgo 32657 ALEMANIA

Enrique Rodrigues-Moura
Universitaet Goettingen

Seminar fuer Romanische Philologie
Goettingen 37073 ALEMANIA
enrique.rodrigues-moura@phil.uni-
goettingen.de

ARABIA SAUDITA

Younes Gnaoui

P.o. Box 87907

Riyadh 11652 ARABIA SAUDITA
ygnaoui@ksu.edu.sa

ARGENTINA

José Javier Maristany

Julian Alvarez 1715, 12 F

Ciudad Autéonoma

Buenos Aires (1414) ARGENTINA
maristaj@infovia.com.ar

AUSTRIA

Maria Teresa Lichem
Neukriftengasse 19
Vienna A 1130 AUSTRIA
mt.lichem@gmx.at
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BELGICA

Diana Castilleja

Chaussée de Namur 23
Piétrebais 1315 BELGICA
dianacastilleja@yahoo.fr

Norah Giraldi Dei-Cas

6 Clos Saint Marcq
Tournai 7500 BELGICA
deicasgiraldi@skynet.be

CANADA

Emilia Deffis de Calvo

Université Laval-Programme d’études
hispaniques

Département des littératures

Faculté des lettres

Québec QB G1K 7P4 CANADA
emilia.deffis@lit.ulaval.ca

Tatiana Navallo

767 Wiilibrord

Montreal, QC QC H4G 2T8 CANADA
ct.navallo.coimbra@umontreal.ca

Fernanda Macchi

4545 rue Drolet apt.4

Montreal QC H2T 2G1 CANADA
fernanda.macchi@mcgill.ca

Sergio Rivera-Ayala
University of Waterloo

Dept. of Spanish and Latin American Studies

Waterloo ON N2L 3G1 CANADA
sriveraa@uwaterloo.ca

Néstor E. Rodriguez

University of Toronto

Spanish & Portuguese

Toronto ON MSS 1K7 CANADA
nestor.rodriguez@utoronto.ca
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University of British Columbia
Library Central Serials
Vancouver BC V6B 3TS CANADA

University of Windsor

Leddy Library

Serials Records and Preservation
Windsor ON N9B 3P4 CANADA

York University

Library Serials Section — GST #
890590128RT

North York ON M3J 1P3 CANADA

Serge 1. Zaitzeff
5852 Bow Ct. NW
Calgary AL T3B 2B7 CANADA

ESPANA

Fernando Ainsa

Apartado Postal 10316
Zaragoza 50080 ESPANA
fainsa@teleline.es

Maria Julia Daroqui

Calle L’ Alcalaten 13
Urbanizacion Alfinach
Puzol-Valencia 46530 ESPANA

Eva Guerrero Guerrero
¢/Francisco Maldonado, 17 3° A
Salamanca 37008 ESPANA
evaguerra@usal.es

José Ismael Gutiérrez

Universidad de Las Palmas de Gran Canaria-

Filologia

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria 35003
ESPANA

jeutierrez@dfe.ulpge.es
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Maria Rocio Hernandez Aguilar
Plaza de Monesterio 6 7 2
Sevilla 41008 ESPANA
rociohaguilar@gmail.com

Iberoamericana-Editorial Vervuert
¢/Amor de Dios, 1

Madrid E 28014 ESPANA
iberoame@iberoamericanalibros.com

Paloma Jiménez del Campo
¢/Quintana 28, 3° derecha
Madrid 28008 ESPANA
palomajc@gmail.com

Esperanza Lopez Parada

Juan Alvarez Mendizabal 83 4° Izda.
Madrid 28008 ESPANA
elopezpa@filol.ucm.es

Angeles Mateo del Pino

C/ Cura Navarro, No. 41

(La Atalaya) Santa Brigida

Las Palmas-Gran Canaria 35307 ESPANA
amateo(@dfe.ulpgc.es

José Vicente Peir6 Barco
Camino de Moncada, 63 - 6°
Valencia 46025 ESPANA
jvpeiro@ono.com

Carmen Ruiz Barrionuevo
Avenida de Mirat 9-6°
Salamanca 37005 ESPANA
barrionu@usal.es

Evangelina Soltero Sanchez
C/Priorato 119 -8 A
Leganés

Madrid 28915 ESPANA
esoltero@filol.ucm.es
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EE.UU.

Mary Katharyn Addis

P.O. Box 982

Mount Vernon, OH 43050 EE.UU.
maddis@wooster.edu

Maria Albin & Raul Marrero-Fente
2950 Dean Parkway, #1804
Minneapolis, MN 55416 EE.UU.
rmarrero@umn.edu

Carlos J. Alonso

Columbia University

Spanish & Portuguese

New York, NY 10027 EE.UU.
calonso@columbia.edu

Ana Maria Amar-Sanchez
University of California-Irvine
Dept. of Spanish & Portuguese
Irvine, CA 92697-5275 EE.UU.
aamarsan@uci.edu

Daniel Balderston

University of Pittsburgh

Hispanic Languages & Literatures
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 EE.UU.
dbalder@pitt.edu

Maria Barajas & Pausides Gonzalez
CCS13176 P.O. Box 025323
Miami, FL 33102-5323 EE.UU.
maria.barajas@ucv.ve

Barry University

Library

11300 NE Second Avenue

Miami Shores, FL 33161 EE.UU.

Clara H. Becerra

3580 Almerinda Drive
Canfield, OH 44406 EE.UU.
becerrch@muc.edu
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Rei Berroa

George Mason University
Modern & Classical Languages
Fairfax, VA 22030 EE.UU.
rberroa@gmu.edu

John R. Beverley

University of Pittsburgh

Hispanic Languages & Literatures
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 EE.UU.
brq@pitt.edu

Bibliotheque Nacionale France
PO Box 830470
Birmingham, AL 35283 EE.UU.

Bibliotheque Nacionale France-Mag
PO Box 830470
Birmingham, AL 35283 EE.UU.

Nicole Caso

316 Linden Avenue

Red Hook, NY 12571 EE.UU.
caso@bard.edu

Héctor M. Cavallari

6525 Hillmont Drive

Oakland, CA 94605-2244 EE.UU.
hmcavallari@gmail.com

Bobby J. Chamberlain

University of Pittsburgh

Hispanic Languages & Literatures
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 EE.UU.
chambln@pitt.edu

Eugenio & Raquel Chang-Rodriguez
60 Sutton Place South Suite 12-J.S.

New York, NY 10022-4168 EE.UU.

rchangrodriguez(@ccny.cuny.edu
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Maria Cisterna Gold

7 Howes Street

Dorchester, MA 02125 EE.UU.
maria.cisterna@umb.edu

Columbia University
Library Serials Acquisitions
New Yorkn NY 10027-7021 EE.UU.

Lucia Helena Costigan
2786 Chester Road
Columbus, OH 43221 EE.UU.

Juan Pablo Dabove & Susan Hallstead
University of Colorado

Spanish & Portuguese

Boulder, CO 80309-0278 EE.UU.
dabove@colorado.edu

Fernando Degiovanni

Wesleyan University

300 High Street

Middletown, CT 06459 EE.UU.
fdegiovanni@wesleyan.edu

Laura Demaria

University of Maryland

Spanish & Portuguese

College Park, MD 20742 EE.UU.
ldemaria@umd.edu

Depauw University

Roy O. West Library

Periodicals Department

Greencastle, IN 46135-1625 EE.UU.

Dickinson College

Library - Periodicals/Gen List
333 W. High Street

Carlisle, PA 17013 EE.UU.
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Héctor Domiguez Rubalcava
University of Texas-Austin
Spanish & Portuguese

Benedict Hall

Austin, TX 78712-1155 EE.UU.
hectordominguez@mail.utexas.edu

Juan Duchesne-Winter

University of Pittsburgh

Hispanic Languages & Literatures
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 EE.UU.
duchesne@pitt.edu

East Carolina University

JY Joyner Library

Periodicals Department

Greenville, NC 27858-4353 EE.UU.

EDUC/INFO CENTER
Mallorca Library
P.O. Box 830630

Birmingham, AL 35283-0630 EE.UU.

Cristina Ferreira Pinto-Bailey
801 Bowyer Lane

Lexington, VA 24450 EE.UU.
acpinto60@yahoo.com

Malva E. Filer

600 W. 115th Street, Apt. 82

New York, NY 10025-7717 EE.UU.
malvafiler@gmail.com

Florida Atlantic University
Library Acquisition Serials
Boca Raton, FL. 33431 EE.UU.

Florida State University

Ser. Acq. Unit Lib.

Tech. Services

Tallahassee, FL. 32306-4323 EE.UU.
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Elizabeth J. Garrels

11 Plymouth Road

Lexington, MA 02421 EE.UU.
egarrels@mit.edu

Brian Gollnick

University of lowa

Spanish & Portuguese

Towa City, IA 52242 EE.UU.
brian-gollnick@uiowa.edu

Leila Gémez

4853 West Moorhead Circle
Boulder, CO 80305 EE.UU.
leila.gomez@colorado.edu

Carlos Gonzales

11448 Yarron Court

Fontana, CA 92337 EE.UU.
PeruCalica@aol.com

Beatriz Gonzalez Stephan

Rice University

Hispanic & Classical Studies MS34
Houston, TX 77251-1892 EE.UU.
beatriz@rice.edu

Marlene Gottlieb

2 Carlton Avenue

Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510 EE.UU.
marlene.gottlieb@lehman.cuny.edu

Lucia Guerra-Cunningham
University of California
Department of Spanish
Irvine, CA 92697 EE.UU.
lcunning@uci.edu

Raquel Maria Halty

Simmons College

Foreign Languages & Literatures
Boston, MA 02115-5898 EE.UU.
raquel.halty@simmons.edu
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Hanover College

Duggan Library

P.O. Box 287

Hanover, IN 47243-0287 EE.UU.

Ruth Hill
University of Virginia
Spanish, Italian & Portuguese

Charlottesville, VA 22904-4777 EE.UU.

University of Pittsburgh
Hillman Library/Periodicals 04
c/o Martha Mantilla

7500 Thomas Blvd. Room 339
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 EE.UU.

Robert M. Irwin

University of California-Davis
Spanish & Portuguese

Davis, CA 95616 EE.UU.
rmirwin@ucdavis.edu

René Jara
15310 Taylor Street NE
Anoka, MN 55304-6135 EE.UU.

Gwen Kirkpatrick

Georgetown University

Box 571039

Washington, DC 20057-0989 EE.UU.
mgk7@georgetown.edu

Norma Klahn

207 Village Circle

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 EE.UU.
nklahn@cats.ucsc.edu

Lawrence La Fountain-Stokes
University of Michigan
Program in American Culture
Ann Arbor, M1 48109 EE.UU.
lawrlafo@yahoo.co.uk
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LIBRARY OF CONGRESS

Register of Copyrights

Attn: Copy Acq. Div.-LM 438C
Washington, DC 20559-6600 EE.UU.

Adam Lifshey

Georgetown University

Dept. of Spanish & Portuguese
Washington, DC 20057-1039 EE.UU.
aml58@georgetown.edu

Angel Nicolas Lucero
University of Georgia

370 E. Gilbert Hall

Athens, GA 30602 EE.UU.
nlucero@uga.edu

Claude-Rhéal Malary

5233 Boyd Avenue

Oakland, CA 94618 EE.UU.
cmalary@stmarys-ca.edu

Carlos Mamani

Gannon University

109 University Square
Erie, PA 16541 EE.UU.
mamani001@gannon.edu

Yolanda Martinez-San Miguel

296 Easton Avenue

New Brunswick, NJ 08901 EE.UU.
yolandamaria@optonline.net

Gioconda Martin

470 Halstead Avenue, 4-B
Harrison, NY 10528 EE.UU.
marun@fordham.edu

Maria R. Matz

330 Princeton Blvd.

Lowell, MA 01851 EE.UU.
maria_matz@uml.edu
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Keith A. McDuffie

University of Pittsburgh

Hispanic Languages & Literatures
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 EE.UU.
kamcd@vms.cis.pitt.edu

Karina Miller

1363 Nightshade Road
Carlsbad, CA 92011 EE.UU.
kamiller@csusm.edu

MLA Bibliography
26 Broadway, 3rd floor
New York, NY 1004 EE.UU.

Elizabeth Monasterios

University of Pittsburgh

Hispanic Languages & Literatures
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 EE.UU.
elm15@pitt.edu

Silvia Nagy-Zekmi

Villanova University

Modern Languages & Literatures
Villanova, PA 19085 EE.UU.
silvia.nagyzekmi@pvillanova.edu

Raul Neira

124 Louvaine Drive
Kenmore, NY 14223 EE.UU.
neirarf@buffalostate.edu

Nissin Int’l. Transport USA, Inc., Ref.
181851 PO Box 830470
Birmingham, AL 35283 EE.UU.

Arturo Ortiz

Lenoir-Rhyne University
Modern & Classical Languages
Hickory, NC 28603 EE.UU.
ortiza@lrc.edu
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Beatriz Pastor Bodmer
Dartmouth College

Dept. of Spanish & Portuguese
Hanover, NH 03755 EE.UU.
b.pastor@dartmouth.edu

Ricardo José Pedrarias

Loyola High School

1901 Venice Boulevard

Los Angeles, CA 90006 EE.UU.
rpedroarias@loyolahs.edu

Ana Peluffo

902 Oeste Drive

Davis, CA95616 EE.UU.
aopeluffo@ucdavis.edu

Pennyslvania State University

Serials Department

126 Paterno Library

University Park, PA 16802-1808 EE.UU.

Jorge Alberto Pérez

Coastal Carolina University
Modern Foreign Languages
Conway, SC 29528 EE.UU.
japerez@coastal.edu

Juan Poblete

University of California-Santa Cruz
Humanities-1 Faculty Services
Santa Cruz, CA 95064 EE.UU.
jpoblete@ucsc.edu

Juan Carlos Quintero Herencia

1103 Cannon Road

Silver Spring, MD 20904-3143 EE.UU.
jequinte@umd.edu

Radford University
Library Serials Acquisitions
Radford, VA 24142-0001 EE.UU.
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Franklin Rodriguez
77 Orange Rd. #22
Montclair, NJ 07042 EE.UU.

Flor Maria Rodriguez-Arenas

1021 Rupple Street, Apt. 7

Pueblo, CO 81001-2559 EE.UU.
f.m.rodriguezarenas(@colostate-pueblo.edu

Israel Ruiz

St. Mary’s College of Maryland
18952 E. Fisher Rd.

St. Mary’s City, MD 20686 EE.UU.
irniz@smem.edu

Ignacio Miguel Sanchez-Prado

Washington University at St. Louis

Romance Languages & Literatures-Box 1077
St. Louis, MO 63130 EE.UU.
isanchezp@yahoo.com

Nicolas Shumway
University of Texas at Austin
Spanish & Portuguese
Austin, TX 78712 EE.UU.
shumway@mail.utexas.edu

Silvia Spitta

Dartmouth College

Spanish & Portuguese
Hanover, NH 03755 EE.UU.
spitta@dartmouth.edu

St. Louis University

Pius XII Memorial Library

Serial Department

St. Louis, MO 63108-3302 EE.UU.

St. Olaf College

Rolvaag Memorial Library

1510 St. Olaf Avenue

Northfield, MN 55057-1574 EE.UU.

iy,

Octavio de la Suaree

14 Forest Terrace

Wayne, NJ 07470-4309 EE.UU.
delasuareco@wpunj.edu

Aracelli Tinajero
312 73rd Street
North Bergen, NJ 07047 EE.UU.

Universidad Interamericana de PR
Centro de Recursos Educativos
San German Campus - Box 5100
San German, PR 00683 EE.UU.

University of lowa
Library Serials Acquisitions
Iowa City, 1A 52242-1420 EE.UU.

University of Minnesota-Minneapolis
Serials Records / Library
309 19th Avenue South

Minneapolis, MN 55455-0414 EE.UU.

University of Northern Colorado
Michener Library/Serials

501 20th Street

Greeley, CO 80639-0001 EE.UU.

University of South Florida
Tampa Campus Library

Serials Acquisitons

Tampa, FL 33620-5400 EE.UU.

University of Southern Mississippi
Cook Library Serials
Hattiesburg, MS 39406-1000 EE.UU.

University of Wisconsin-Madison
Memorial Library

Acquisitions Department

Madison, WI 53706-1494 EE.UU.
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University of Wyoming
Library Periodicals/Dept. 3334
Laramie, WY 82071-2000 EE.UU.

Nicasio Urbina

4043 Clifton Ridge Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45220 EE.UU.
urbinan@uc.edu

Alicia Valero Covarrubias
1236 Bellerock Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15217 EE.UU.
avcl@pitt.edu

Salvador Velazco

8430 Ramsgate Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90045 EE.UU.
svelazco@claremontmckenna.edu

José R. Vilahomat

Hendrix College

1600 Washington Avenue
Conway, AZ 72032 EE.UU.
vilahomat@hotmail.com

Ricardo F. Vivancos Pérez
George Mason University
Modern & Classical Languages
4400 University Drive / MS 3E5
Fairfax, VA 22030 EE.UU.
rvivianco@gmu.edu

Emil Volek

Arizona State University

School of International Letters & Cultures
Tempe, AZ 85287-0202 EE.UU.
emil.volek@asu.edu

Eileen Willingham

University of lowa

Spanish & Portuguese

Iowa City, 1A 52242-1409 EE.UU.
eileen-willingham@uiowa.edu
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Donald A. Yates
555 Canon Park Drive
St. Helena, CA 94574 EE.UU.

FRANCIA

Dardo Scavino & Maria Cecilia Gonzalez
16 Rue Jacques Cartier

Pessac 33600 FRANCIA
dardo.scavino@orange. fr

INGLATERRA

Gerald Martin

Woodside, 2 Mill Lane Sheet
Petersfield Hampshire GU32 2AJ
INGLATERRA
gmmgmm(@pitt.edu

Antonio Miguel Sanchez

The University of Birmingham
Dept. of Hispanic Studies
Birmingham B152TT ENGLAND
a.m.sanchez@bham.ac.uk

KOREA

Ebsco Korea, Inc.

51453 / 4F1 Daesung

Bldg 311-27 Noryangjin-Dong
Dongjak-Gu Seoul 156-050 KOREA

KOREA DEL SUR
Hankuk University of Foreign Studies

Seoul Campus CPO Box 3294
Seoul 100-632 KOREA DEL SUR
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MEXICO

Guadalupe I.Carrillo Torea
Lerdo Poniente 927
Colonia San Bernardino
Toluca 50080 MEXICO
gict@uaemex.mx

Guadalupe Garcia-Barragan

Pedro Moreno 1221
Guadalajara-Jalisco 44160 MEXICO
mggbrr@megared.net.mx

Luz Elena Gutiérrez de Velasco
El Colegio de Mexico-CELL
Camino al Ajusco 20

México DF 10740 MEXICO
luzg@colmex.mx

Leticia Romero Chumacero

Universidad Auténoma de la Ciudad de
México

Colegio de Humanidades y Ciencias Sociales
Meéxico D.F. 07160 MEXICO

Francisco X. Solé Zapatero
Calle Juarez 159

Colonia Tlalpan

México DF 14000 MEXICO
coafxs@infosel.net.mx

PARAGUAY

Juan Manuel Marcos
Universidad del Norte
Av. Espana 762
Asuncion PARAGUAY
jmmarcos@pla.net.py

Iberoamericana, Vol.
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POLONIA

Agnieszka Flisek

UL Ks. Malinowskiego 15¢
Jozefow 05-410 POLONIA
aflisck@uw.edu.pl

Lukasz Grutzmacher
Janowskiego 52/3

Warszawa 02-784 POLONIA
l.grutzmacher@uw.edu.pl

Ewelina Szymoniak

UL Stara 13

Wojkowice 42-580 POLONIA
ewelinaszymoniak@interia.pl

PORTUGAL

Ana Maria Toscano
Travesa do Veloso, 29 1° Esq.
Porto 4200-518 PORTUGAL

VENEZUELA

Valentin Gonzalez Reboredo
Urbanizacion Jorge Coll

Calle Bolivar N° 302

Isla Margarita VENEZUELA
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